


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 7/2026

Ashok S/o Nibhori Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and ors

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 1434/2025
 2. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 1435/2025
 3. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 99/2026
 4. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 103/2026
 5. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 108/2026
 6. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 109/2026
 7. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 121/2026
 8. D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 148/2026
-

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dheeraj Singhal
Mr. Jai Lodha with
Mr. Devanshu Sharma
Mr. Ankit Rathore
Mr. Anshuman Saxena
Mr. Tekchand Swami
Mr. Vishram Prajapati
Mr. Govind Prasad Rawat

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajendra Prasad, AG assisted by
Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma
Ms. Harshita Thakral
Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG
with Mr. Aman Agarwal
Ms. Neha Goyal
Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

28/03/2026

List the matters on 06.04.2026 as prayed jointly.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J